


Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities / Program

Monday, October 30, 2006

Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Monday, October 30, 2006

International Qutreach - Koko Crater (1:30 PM - 3:30 PM)

time
1:30 PM

1:50 PM

2:05PM
2:20PM
2:40PM

3:00PM

fid] title

[488] Broader Impacts in Particle Physics: A Responsibility and an
Opportunity

[47] Education and Public Outreach of the Pierre Auger Cosmic Ray
Observatory

[359] High School Cosmic Ray Projects in Europe
[534] The Washington Large Area Time Coincidence Array

[46] The Cosmic Ray Observatory Project: A Statewide Outreach and
Education Experiment in Nebraska

[331] QuarkNet Postcards

Page 1

presenter

Prof. RUCHTI, Randy

Dr SNOW, Gregory

Dr SNOW, Gregory
Prof. BURNETT, Toby

Prof. CLAES, Daniel

ADAMS, Johannes
WHELAN, Kris

Ms BARDEEN, Marjorie
Prof. RUCHTI, Randy



