## Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

## Monday, October 30, 2006

## International Outreach - Koko Crater (1:30 PM - 3:30 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
1:30 PM	[488] Broader Impacts in Particle Physics: A Responsibility and an Opportunity	Prof. RUCHTI, Randy
1:50 PM	[47] Education and Public Outreach of the Pierre Auger Cosmic Ray Observatory	Dr SNOW, Gregory
2:05 PM	[359] High School Cosmic Ray Projects in Europe	Dr SNOW, Gregory
2:20 PM	[534] The Washington Large Area Time Coincidence Array	Prof. BURNETT, Toby
2:40 PM	[46] The Cosmic Ray Observatory Project: A Statewide Outreach and Education Experiment in Nebraska	Prof. CLAES, Daniel
3:00 PM	[331] QuarkNet Postcards	ADAMS, Johannes WHELAN, Kris Ms BARDEEN, Marjorie Prof. RUCHTI, Randy